Приложение 3
УТВЕРЖДЕНО
приказом МАОУ СОШ № 31
от 30.09.2024 г. № 450
РАСПИСАНИЕ
занятий ШСК «Старт» МАОУ СОШ № 31 на 2024-2025 учебный год
	№
	Ф.И.О.
	Кабинет
	Название программы
	Возраст уч-ся
	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота

	1. 
	Кузнецова А.С.
	I к./ с/з
	«Юный волейболист»
	5-9кл.
	
	
	
	
	
	09.00-9.40
9.40-10.20
10.20-11.00
11.00-11.40

	2. 
	Кирилюк О.А.
	II к/ с/з
	«Юный олимпиец»
	1-4 кл.
	
	12.45-13.25
	
	12.45-13.25
	
	

	3. 
	Лапутина Д.Г.
	I к/ мс/з
	«Юный лыжник»
	9 кл
	
	
	14.05-14.45
	
	13.10-13.50
	

	4. 
	Прохорский Н.А..
	II к/ с/з 1
	«Юный олимпиец»
	2 кл
	12.40-13.20

	
	

	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]12.40-13.20
	

	5. 
	Рыбакова И.Н.
	I к/ с/з, хор/з
	«Юный лыжник»
	8 кл
	13.35-14.05
	
	
	13.50-14.30
	
	

	6. 
	Максимова О.А..
	I к/ с/з
	«Юный баскетболист»
	9 кл
	
	
	
	
	
	17.00-18.00
18.00-19.00



